No
. 1
98
 E
 /
9-
20
20

4
 HIGH FEED MILL 15G1B...T
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 1835 A HIGH FEED
Ø
D
Ø
D
1
Ø
d
L1
LT
a
κ°
Designation D D1 d LT L1 k a Rp Z IK
15G1B010030T1R00 3,6 10 10 80 30 12 0,5 1 2 3 0,042
15G1B012030T2R00 5,6 12 12 80 30 12 0,5 1 3 3 0,059
15G1B016040T3R00 9,6 16 16 100 40 12 0,5 1 4 3 0,134
15G1B020050T4R00 13,6 20 20 130 50 12 0,5 1 5 3 0,279
15G1B025060T5R00 18,6 25 25 140 60 12 0,5 1 6 3 0,487
Rp = Programming radius
SDXS0402MPR-MM
2
R0

WITH SCREW-IN TYPE ADAPTION HIGH FEED
Ø
D
1
M
Ø
d
1
L
a
LT
κ°
Ø
D
Designation D D1 d1 LT L k a Rp M Z IK
15G1B010017X4R00 3,6 10 9,8 31,5 17 12 0,5 1 M6 2 3 0,010
15G1B012023X4R00 5,6 12 11,8 37,5 23 12 0,5 1 M6 3 3 0,017
15G1B016023X5R00 9,6 16 13 40,8 23 12 0,5 1 M8 4 3 0,026
15G1B020030X6R00 13,6 20 18 49,8 30 12 0,5 1 M10 5 3 0,060
15G1B025035X7R00 18,6 25 21 57 35 12 0,5 1 M12 6 3 0,103
Rp = Programming radius
SDXS0402MPR-MM
2
R0

FÜR WECHSELKOPFSYSTEM HIGH FEED
Ø
D
1
Ts
L
a
LT
Ø
D
κ°
Ø
d
1
Designation D D1 d1 LT L k a Rp Ts Z IK
15G1B010016T6R00 3,6 10 9,7 22,65 16 12 0,5 1 T6 2 3 0,008
15G1B012017T8R00 5,6 12 11,5 25 17 12 0,5 1 T8 3 3 0,012
15G1B016019TRR00 9,6 16 15,2 30,8 19 12 0,5 1 T10 4 3 0,026
15G1B020022TSR00 13,6 20 18,3 35,8 22 12 0,5 1 T12 5 3 0,048
15G1B025032TUR00 18,6 25 23,9 49,6 32 12 0,5 1 T15 6 3 0,114
Rp = Programming radius
SDXS0402MPR-MM
2
R0

7
 HIGH FEED MILL 15G1F...X
SCREW-IN TYPE ADAPTION HIGH FEED
Ø
D
1
M Ø
d
1
L
a κ°
Ø
D
LT
Designation D D1 d1 LT L k a Rp M Z IK
15G1F025035X7R00 12,9 25 21 57 35 12 1,5 2,5 M12 3 5,5 3 0,09
15G1F030043X8R00 17,9 30 29 67 43 12 1,5 2,5 M16 3 3,5 3 0,15
15G1F032043X8R00 19,9 32 29 67 43 12 1,5 2,5 M16 4 3,3 3 0,20
15G1F035043X8R00 22,9 35 29 67 43 12 1,5 2,5 M16 4 2,6 3 0,22
15G1F040043X8R00 27,8 40 29 67 43 12 1,5 2,5 M16 5 2,2 3 0,24
15G1F042043X8R00 29,8 42 29 67 43 12 1,5 2,5 M16 5 2,0 3 0,26
Rp = Programming radius
SDXS0904MPR-MR
4
Ø4,2

SPARE PARTS
1 2
SM30-075-R0 (2,0Nm) TX09x90-B
1 = Insert screw   2 = Torx-bit
8
 HIGH FEED MILL 5G_F
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030 HIGH FEED
LT
a
Ød1
Ød
κ°
ØD
ØD1
Designation D D1 d d1 LT k a Rp Z IK
5G6F040R00 27,8 40 16 38 40 12 1,5 2,5 4 2,2 3 0,24
5G5F040R001) 27,8 40 16 38 40 12 1,5 2,5 5 2,2 3 0,24
5G6F042R00 29,8 42 16 38 40 12 1,5 2,5 4 2,0 3 0,27
5G5F042R001) 29,8 42 16 38 40 12 1,5 2,5 5 2,0 3 0,27
5G6F050R00 37,8 50 22 45 50 12 1,5 2,5 6 1,5 3 0,43
5G5F050R001) 37,8 50 22 45 50 12 1,5 2,5 7 1,5 3 0,43
5G6F052R00 39,8 52 22 40 50 12 1,5 2,5 6 1,3 3 0,46
5G5F052R001) 39,8 52 22 40 50 12 1,5 2,5 7 1,3 3 0,46
5G6F063R00 50,8 63 22 55 50 12 1,5 2,5 7 1,1 3 0,75
5G5F063R001) 50,8 63 22 55 50 12 1,5 2,5 8 1,1 3 0,75
5G6F066R00 53,8 66 27 50 50 12 1,5 2,5 7 1,0 3 0,80
5G5F066R001) 53,8 66 27 50 50 12 1,5 2,5 8 1,0 3 0,80
5G6F080R00 67,8 80 27 70 50 12 1,5 2,5 7 0,6 3 1,20
5G5F080R001) 67,8 80 27 70 50 12 1,5 2,5 9 0,6 3 1,20
5G6F085R00 72,8 85 27 70 50 12 1,5 2,5 8 0,4 3 1,27
5G5F085R001) 72,8 85 27 70 50 12 1,5 2,5 10 0,4 3 1,27
Rp = Programming radius
1) narrow pitch
SDXS0904MPR-MR
4

9
 HIGH FEED MILL 15M1P...X
SCREW-IN TYPE ADAPTION HIGH FEED
L
a
M
Ø
D
1 Ø
d1
Ø
D
k°
LT
Designation D D1 d1 LT L k a M Z IK
15M1P032043X8R00 11 32 29 67 43 12 2 M16 2 10 3 0,17
15M1P035043X8R00 14 35 29 67 43 12 2 M16 2 8 3 0,17
15M1P040043X8R00 19 40 29 67 43 12 2 M16 3 5 3 0,19
15M1P042043X8R00 21 42 29 67 43 12 2 M16 3 5 3 0,20
15M1P032043X8R011) 11 32 29 67 43 12 2 M16 2 10 3 0,17
15M1P035043X8R011) 14 35 29 67 43 12 2 M16 2 8 3 0,17
15M1P042043X8R011) 21 42 29 67 43 12 2 M16 3 5 3 0,20
* fz-values / Programming radii see manual 'Cutting Data for Milling and Boring Tools'
1) for use of *MPR-insert geometry eff. diameter (D1)
10
 HIGH FEED MILL 5M_P
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030 HIGH FEED
LT
a
Ød1
Ød
κ°
ØD
ØD1
Designation D D1 d d1 LT k a Z IK
5M6P050R00 29 50 22 45 50 12 2 4 3,5 3 0,34
5M5P050R001) 29 50 22 45 50 12 2 5 3,5 3 0,33
5M5P050R011) 29 50 22 45 50 12 2 6 3,5 3 0,32
5M6P052R00 31 52 22 40 50 12 2 4 3 3 0,29
5M5P052R001) 31 52 22 40 50 12 2 5 3 3 0,28
5M6P063R00 42 63 22 55 50 12 2 5 2,5 3 0,57
5M5P063R001) 42 63 22 55 50 12 2 6 2,5 3 0,60
5M6P066R00 45 66 27 48 50 12 2 5 2 3 0,48
5M5P066R001) 45 66 27 48 50 12 2 6 2 3 0,50
5M6P080R00 59 80 27 70 50 12 2 6 1 3 0,97
5M5P080R001) 59 80 27 70 50 12 2 8 1 3 1,01
5M6P100R00 79 100 32 85 55 12 2 7 0,5 3 1,75
5M5P100R001) 79 100 32 85 55 12 2 9 0,5 3 1,74
5M5P052R011)2) 31 52 22 40 50 12 2 5 3 3 0,28
5M5P066R011)2) 45 66 27 48 50 12 2 6 2 3 0,50
5M5P080R011)2) 59 80 27 70 50 12 2 8 1 3 1,01
5M5P100R011)2) 79 100 32 85 55 12 2 9 0,5 3 1,74
* fz-values / Programming radii see manual 'Cutting Data for Milling and Boring Tools'
1) narrow pitch; 2) for use of *MPR-insert geometry eff. diameter (D1)
11
Gr

12
 HIGH FEED MILL 15G1Q...Z
MODULAR INNOFIT ADAPTION HIGH FEED
Ø
D
Ø
d
L
a
Ø
D
1
κ°
LT
Designation D D1 d LT L k a Rp MOD Z IK
15G1Q050050Z4R00 28,2 50 49 85 50 12 2,5 4,2 40 3 5.2 3 0,55
15G1Q050050Z4R01 28,2 50 49 85 50 12 2,5 4,2 40 4 5.2 3 0,54
15G1Q052050Z4R00 30,2 52 49 85 50 12 2,5 4,2 40 3 4.9 3 0,59
15G1Q052050Z4R01 30,2 52 49 85 50 12 2,5 4,2 40 4 4,9 3 0,57
Rp = Programming radius
SDXS1605MPR-MR
5,6
R1,8Ø6

ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030 HIGH FEED
LT
Ød
ØLK
Ø
d
1
a
Ø
D
1
κ°
Ø
D
Designation D D1 d d1 LT LK k a Rp Z IK
5G6Q063R00 41,2 63 22 55 50 - 12 2,5 4,2 4 3.4 3 0,68
5G5Q063R00 41,2 63 22 55 50 - 12 2,5 4,2 5 3.4 3 0,69
5G6Q066R00 44,2 66 27 50 50 - 12 2,5 4,2 5 3.1 3 0,63
5G5Q066R00 44,2 66 27 50 50 - 12 2,5 4,2 6 3.1 3 0,63
5G6Q080R00 58,2 80 27 70 50 - 12 2,5 4,2 6 2.3 3 1,17
5G5Q080R00 58,2 80 27 70 50 - 12 2,5 4,2 7 2.3 3 1,17
5G6Q085R00 63,2 85 27 70 50 - 12 2,5 4,2 7 2.1 3 1,28
5G5Q085R00 63,2 85 27 70 50 - 12 2,5 4,2 8 2.1 3 1,28
5G6Q100R00 78,2 100 32 85 55 - 12 2,5 4,2 8 1.65 3 2,08
5G5Q100R00 78,2 100 32 85 55 - 12 2,5 4,2 9 1.65 3 2,08
5G6Q125R00 103,2 125 40 100 63 - 12 2,5 4,2 10 1.2 3 3,50
5G5Q125R00 103,2 125 40 100 63 - 12 2,5 4,2 11 1.2 3 3,50
5G6Q160R00 138,2 160 40 130 63 66,7 12 2,5 4,2 11 0.7 3 5,43
5G5Q160R00 138,2 160 40 130 63 66,7 12 2,5 4,2 12 0.7 3 5,46
Rp = Programming radius
SDXS1605MPR-MR
5,6
R1,8Ø6

 = P      = M      = K      = N      = S      = H
SPARE PARTS
1 2
SM50-130-R0 (6,0Nm) TX20x90-B
1 = Insert screw   2 = Torx-bit
14
 HIGH FEED MILL 5G_M
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030 HIGH FEED
LT
Ød1
Ød
ØD a
κ°
ØD1
Designation D D1 d d1 LT LK k a Z IK
5G6M080R00 48,6 80 27 70 55 - 12 3 5 3,5 3 1,01
5G5M080R001) 48,6 80 27 70 55 - 12 3 6 3,5 3 1,02
5G6M100R00 68,6 100 32 85 55 - 12 3 6 2,5 3 1,63
5G5M100R001) 68,6 100 32 85 55 - 12 3 8 2,5 3 1,62
5G6M125R00 93,6 125 40 100 63 - 12 3 7 1,5 3 2,84
5G5M125R001) 93,6 125 40 100 63 - 12 3 9 1,5 3 2,87
5G6M160R00 128,6 160 40 130 63 66,7 12 3 8 1 3 4,80
5G5M160R001) 128,6 160 40 130 63 66,7 12 3 10 1 3 4,82
5G5M080R011)2) 48,6 80 27 70 55 - 12 3 6 3,5 3 1,02
5G5M100R011)2) 68,6 100 32 85 55 - 12 3 8 2,5 3 1,62
5G5M125R011)2) 93,6 125 40 100 63 - 12 3 9 1,5 3 2,87
5G5M160R011)2) 128,6 160 40 130 63 66,7 12 3 10 1,0 3 4,82
* fz-values / Programming radii see manual 'Cutting Data for Milling and Boring Tools'
1) narrow pitch; 2) For use of *MPR-insert geometry eff. diameter (D1)
15
 HIGH FEED MILL 5G_M